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SURNAME A - K L - Z AP OTHER NAME AP DATE CY FILE # BOOK PAGE
DESCRIPTION
(NOT WARRANTED)

BAY SOUTH ENTERPRISES INC

BAY SOUTH ENTERPRISES INC

BAY SOUTH ENTERPRISES INC

BAY SOUTH ENTERPRISES INC

BAY SOUTH ENTERPRISES INC

BAY SOUTH ENTERPRISES INC

BAY SOUTH ENTERPRISES INC

BAY TAC INC

BAY TAC INC

BAY TAC INC

BAYCOVE DEVELOPERS INC

BAYNE

BAYSIDE CAFE

BAYSIDE MARINA ASSOCIATES

BAYSIDE MARINA INC

BAYSIDE TREE SERVICE

BAYWATER FACTORY INC

BAYWOOD PRODUCTS COMPANY

BAY CARPETS INC

BAY CARPETS INC

O HOWARD F MCGOOGAN

O HOWARD F MCGOOGAN

BAY CARPETS INC

BAY CARPETS INC

O GEORGE W STONE

O SCOTIA CONSTRUCTION INC

O SCOTIA CONSTRUCTION INC

O SCOTIA CONSTRUCTION INC

O CAROL A KIRK

SHAWYN MARIE KENT & QUEEN ANNE'S
HOSPITAL INC

O MD STATE OF COMPTROLLER
OF THE TREASURY

O CAROL A KIRK

O CAROL A KIRK

O MD STATE OF COMPTROLLER
OF THE TREASURY

BIO-LAB INC

STEPHEN BEVINS
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o

o
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1
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7
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7
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85

91
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92
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88

DC

DC

CV

CV

DC

DC

CV

CV

CV

CV

CV

DC

ST

CV

CV

ST

CV

CV

89CV849

89CV850

90-02277

90-02277

89CV849

89CV850

90-02580

88-01272

88-01272

88-01272

92-02394

84CV163

1903410

92-02394

92-02394

2911423

92691

88-01268

5
DCL

5
DCL

8
CV

8
CV

5
DCL

5
DCL

9
CV

5
CV

5
CV

5
CV
9

CV

3
DCL

3
STL

9
CV

9
CV

3
STL

6
DCL

5
CV

350

351

2277

2277

593

596

2580

1272

1272

1272

2394

601

362

2394

2394

424

567

1268

NOTICE OF LIEN OF
JUDGMENT
NOTICE OF LIEN OF
JUDGMENT

MODIFIED 5-350

MODIFIED 5-351

CONSENT JUDGMENT

MECHANIC'S LIEN

SET ASIDE

JUDGMENT

SUMMARY JUDGMENT

NOTICE OF LIEN OF
JUDGMENT

STATE TAX LIEN

SUMMARY JUDGMENT

SUMMARY JUDGMENT

STATE TAX LIEN

NOTICE OF LIEN OF
JUDGMENT

SUMMARY JUDGMENT
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